Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Blue Ridge Community College Board of Trustees
12:00 Noon Bi-monthly - Odd Months - 2nd Wednesday Positions:
Length:

Meeting Times:
Meeting Place:
Description:

BRCC - Flat Rock Campus

4
4 Years

Contact Person:
Contact Phone:

Dr. David Sink
692-3572 x214

Enable BRCC to acquire, hold and transfer real and personal property. Enter into contracts. Institute and defend legal actions and
suits. Exercise such other rights as and privileges as may be necessary for the management and administration of the Institution.

1 Mr. William Farrell
2 Mr. Thomas Orr
3 Ms. Mary Ann Engel

VACANT

Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:

Requirement:

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Mr.

Ms

Ms.

David Arnold

. Andrea Corn

. William Dalbec

Barbara Garrison

. Don Holder

. Dennis Justice

. Morton Lazarus

. David Nantz

. Martin Osteen

Monday, January 29, 2007

Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:

Expiration Date:

01/05/2007

11/14/2005

09/28/2004

01/05/2007

11/04/2003

07/22/2004

05/05/2003

09/27/2004

06/01/2005

6/30/2009
6/30/2007
6/30/2009

6/30/2007
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Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Blue Ridge Community College Board of Trustees

Meeting Times:
Meeting Place:
Description:

Mr. John Thorpe

12:00 Noon Bi-monthly - Odd Months - 2nd Wednesday Positions: 4 Contact Person: Dr. David Sink
BRCC - Flat Rock Campus Length: 4 Years Contact Phone: 692-3572 x214

Enable BRCC to acquire, hold and transfer real and personal property. Enter into contracts. Institute and defend legal actions and
suits. Exercise such other rights as and privileges as may be necessary for the management and administration of the Institution.

11/14/2006

Currently serving on:
Henderson County Transportation Advisory Committee

Monday, January 29, 2007
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